Tolerance
(mm)
Tubes Finish Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pipe Centres
(mm)
Watts BTU’s
±2 15 Chrome 700 300 250 165 561
±2 15 Chrome 700 400 350 210 716
±2 15 Chrome 700 450 400 233 794
±2 15 Chrome 700 500 450 256 872
±2 15 Chrome 700 600 550 301 1027
Product Code EAN
700 x 300 Chrome Curved PP700X300CC
700 x 400 Chrome Curved PP700X400CC
700 x 450 Chrome Curved PP700X450CC
700 x 500 Chrome Curved PP700X500CC
700 x 600 Chrome Curved PP700X600CC